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Last Name First Name District Email SignIn
tereal.altemus@ariseschools A
Altemus Tereal Arise ' ' J M &
org
Bb celeritylouisiana.or §
Barnes Brittny Celerity Schools Louisiana ames@ g Y
Barnes lyna Concordia ibarnes@cpsbla.us
Beard Rebecca Special School District riesgal @gmail.com <m\ M
Bejma Roxanne Jefferson Bejma@cox.net
Bell Whitney St.James Parish wbell@stjames.k12.1a.us - W/
Bergeron Cherie Bogalusa City Schools cbergeron@bogschools.org CLN /{La/
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N\

Katie. iseschools.or
Berndt Katie Arise schools atie berndt@garlsesc ools.0
Binning Candace Ascension Candace.binning@apsb.org ./‘ te
\
Borrello Robert St. Bernard Parish ollerobeibor@live.com
Bryan Talisha Orleans Parish {Inspireola talisha.bryan@inspirenolasch (
Charter) ools.org ~— \
Burgess Tanya Pointe Coupee Tanya.burgess@pcpsb.net } o BM/\%Q/IO
4
Cavalier Suzanne The MAX Charter School scavalier6630@gmail.com S’A/L)G“MJ Qﬂu QM
/
L4
Cisneros E. Ansley LAVCA ancisneros@lavirtual.org M C ‘W
Educators for Quality
Dors Kara k .
ey Alternatives dorsey@thenetnola.org

July 11, 2(



iton Rouge - ELA

Cohort 12/Module 4

Durbin Jill Pointe Coupée Parish jill.durbin@pcpsb.net %:EL W
Hall Abbie Jefferson abbie.hall@jppss.k12.la.us

Hebert Holly Terrebonne hollyhebert@tpsd.org

Helfer Tiffany St.Tammany Parish tiffanyhelferS?nZG@yahoo.;:o

Jenkins Rashada Festibatoniiibuge Ritolic rienkins@ebrschools.org :

Schools
Kastner Leslie St. Tammany leslie.kastner@stpsb.org
Kreamer Lindsey Lafourche Parish Lkreamer91@gmail.com j w W_/
Lalonde Heather Ascension Parish heather.lalonde@apsb.org ] /M
———
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Landrum Tara West Baton Rouge Parish tara.Iandrum@:wbrschools.ne \Q‘\)’ (AJV

LeBlanc Niakatia EBR Parish Nleblanc@ebrschools.org ‘1[] WM&/‘/
Livonia Jill Pointe Coupee Parish jill.durbin@pcpsb.net

Maldonado Jennifer St. Bernard Parish jmaldonado@sbpsb.org
Molbert Maureen St. Martin maureen._molbert@saintmart W
inschools.org W

Montz Haley St. Charles parish public schools| hmontz@stcharles.k12.la.us \e( (}QJ/\ V\W
Moses Willie "will" Jefferson Parish willie.moses@jppss.k12.la.us |
Otkins Trovania Jefferson trovania.otki njs@jppss.klz.la. -

July 11, 20
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cpellerin@nolacollegeprep.or

Pellerin Crissy New Orleans College Prep g

‘errie Rainbolt Brittany East Baton Rouge Parish Schools| brainbolt@ebrschools.org
8

Ratcliff Ellen None mratcliff@selu.edu wmm

Robair Kristin East Baton Rouge Parish Krobair@ebrschools.org

Orleans Parish Public /
Roddy Charles Schools/Algiers Charter School | charles.roddy@theacsa.org—
Association

Saunders Chaniece East Baton Rouge csaunders@kenilworthst.org
Simmons Lynn Lafourche Lsimmons@bcacharter.org
Skarke Summer Terrebonne summerskarke@tpsd.org <’\

I~
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i . . ckenzie.skluzacek@wpsb.inf
Skluzacek McKenzie Washington Parish pIEKERES oc SR “m- %%uk
Theriot Lora Livingston lora.theriot@Ipsb.org
Valentine Deseray EBR dvalentine@ebrschools.org
Viltz Nivea RSD- East Baton Rouge Parish nviltz@kenilworthst.org Wl/%
J
ity School
wall Megan EEntialCommunitySehon mwall@centralcss.org
System
A
o rook@sshaesizin W
Westbrook Albertina (Tina) | St Charles Parish Public Schools awestbroo @u: e AQ/M/]
<«
Williams Anrea East Baton Rouge Parish awilliams34 @ebrschools.org @Q\.« m
Williams Dorian East Baton Rouge Parish dwilliams25@ebrschools.org

July 11, 20
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